

















Save Form Print Form

AMENDMENT ROUTING FORM 2015-2016
PROFESSIONAL SERVICES CONTRACT AMENDMENT NO. 1

<. OAKLAND UNIFIED
i SCHOOL DISTRICT

Directions

Services beyond the original contract cannot be provided until the amendment has been fully approved and the Purchase
Orderhas been increased by Procurement.
1. Contractor and OUSD contract originator reach agreement on modification to original scope of work and compensation.
2. Insert theamendment number (i.e. if this is the first amendment enter “1," second enter "2," etc.) at the top of the amendment.
3. If contract total amount has increased, the scope of work must change. OUSD contract originator creates new requisition with the
original PO number referenced in the item description.
4. Contractor and OUSD contract originator complete the contract packet together and attach required attachments.
| When the contract amendment is approved, Procurement will add additional funds to the original Purchase Order.
Attachment | @ Contract amendment packet including Board Memo and Amendment Form
Checklist Amended Scope of Work (Be specific as to what additional work is being done by this consultant.)
Board approved copy of the original contract and any prior Amendments.

OUSD Staff Contact Emails about this contract should be sent to: (required)  [EINHEISIEI{e[@e]IIe Ke]fe]

Contractor Information

Contractor Name Refugee Transitions of San Francisco, CA égi::és Laura Vaudreuil
OUSD Vendor ID# | V055591 Title Officer (Executive)
Street Address 870 Market Street, Suite 718 City [SanFrancisco | State [CA | Zip 94102
Email
Telephone 415-989-2151 et laura@reftrans.org
Compensation and Terms — Must be within the OUSD Billing Guidelines
Original Contract Amount $ 1,000.00 Original PO # P1602464 New Requisition # R0163676
Amended Amount $ 37,500.00 Start Date 09/01/15 End Date 06/30/16
New Total Contract Amount  |$ 38,500.00 Pay Rate Per Hour |$ 50.00 # of Hours 750

Budget Information

If you are planning to multi-fund a contract using LEP funds, please contact the State and Federal Office before completing requisition.

Resource # Resource Name Org Key Object Code Amount
4612 Refugee Transitiqq| 9221205202 5825 $ 37,500.00
5825
5825

Approval and Routing (in order of approval steps)

Additional services above original contract cannot be provided before the amendment is fully approved and the Purchase Order amount has been
increased by Procurement.

Administrator / Manager (Originator) \ Name [Nathaniel Dunstan [ Phone |[510-273-1661
1. | Site/Department (Name & #) |922/Community Schools and Student Services I Fax 510-879-4605
Signature 4’/- F A l Date Approved | ’3[ % { [é
Resource Manager, if using funds managed by: CIState and Federal [ Quality, Community, School Development [J Community Schools and Student Services
[JScope of work indicates compliant use of restricted resource and is in alignment with school site plan (CSSSP)
2. :
Signature \'S‘ w X Date Approved 3 j Wi { IL
Signature (if using multiple restricted r; ) o Date Approved i
s Network Supenntendentlbyﬁ:mork Supermtend}« X

Signature V A uj;.,/i—(\-// ’41% Date Approved ‘
Chiefs / DeputyW MtantAggregate ﬁ'der Flover $W

Services described in the scope of work allgn witeneeds ofgd€partgent or school site
4
" | CIConsultant is qualifi eghto provh‘serwces dpeyribed jf jhe s 'of work

sweve L) il ) Do g

5. Superintendent, Board of Education Signature on the legal contract

Denied -
Legal Required if not using standard contract Approved Reason Date
T

Procurement | Date Received PO Number ‘F\ u OO{L" (j)/“’\

Rev. 7/17/15 THIS FORM IS NOT A CONTRACT






























